Yy

FRI

SUN

FRI

SUN

FRI

SUN

FRI

SUN

SAT

SUN

FRI

SAT

FRI

SAT

SUN

FRI

SAT

W ED

11-0CT

13-0CT

18-0CT

20-0CT

25-0CT

27-0CT

1-NOV

3-NOV

9-NOV

10-NOV

15-NOV

16-NOV

22-NOV

23:-NOV

24-NOV

29-NOV

30-NOV

4-DEC

7:15PM

10:30AM

7:15PM

10:30AM

7:15PM

10:30AM

7:15PM

10:30AM

5:30PM

10:30AM

7:15PM

5:30PM

7:15PM

5:30PM

10:30AM

7:15PM

5:30PM

7:15PM

WOMEN'S MIXED

BHF 2024-25: FIRST HALF

LEAGUE
SCHEDULE

BUDGIES

GRIFFINS

RAVENS

ROBINS

RAVENS

BUDGIES

HURRICANES

GRIFFINS

SWIZZLES

ROBINS

KNIGHTS

BUDGIES

RAVENS

HURRICANES

BUDGIES

SWIZZLES

RAVENS

KNIGHTS

VS

VS

VS

VS

\"AS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

\"AS)

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

ROBINS

RAVENS

BUDGIES

GRIFFINS

ROBINS

GRIFFINS

SWIZZLES

RAVENS

KNIGHTS

GRIFFINS

HURRICANES

ROBINS

BUDGIES

SWIZZLES

GRIFFINS

KNIGHTS

ROBINS

HURRICANES

2-0
2 -2
3 -3
1- 4
3 -1
4 - 3
1 -2
1-6
1-2
1-3
2 -2
o -2
1 -2
3 -2
5 -1
CANCELLED
O -4
O -5

y

Vi



o 4

FRI
SAT
SUN

FRI
SUN

FRI
SUN

FRI

SAT

FRI

FRI

FRI
SUN

FRI
SAT
SUN

FRI
SUN

FRI

y

BHF 2024-25: SECOND HALF

LEAGUE
SCHEDULE

10-JAN

11-JAN

12-JAN

17-JAN

19-JAN

24-JAN

26-JAN

31-JAN

1-FEB

7-FEB

14-FEB

21-FEB

23 -FEB

28-FEB

1-MAR

2-MAR

7-MAR

9-MAR

14-MAR

7:15PM

5:30PM

10:30AM

7:15PM

10:30AM

7:15PM

10:30AM

7:15PM

5:30PM

7:15PM

7:15PM

7:15PM

10:30AM

7:15PM

5:30PM

10:30AM

7:15PM

10:30AM

7:15PM

WOMEN'S MIXED

HURRICANES

BUDGIES

GRIFFINS

RAVENS

ROBINS

SWIZZLES

BUDGIES

RAVENS

SWIZZLES

KNIGHTS

HURRICANES

BUDGIES

GRIFFINS

SWIZZLES

RAVENS

ROBINS

RAVENS

BUDGIES

KNIGHTS

VS

VS

VS

\"4S]

VS

VS

VS

\"4S

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

SWIZZLES

ROBINS

RAVENS

BUDGIES

GRIFFINS

KNIGHTS

GRIFFINS

ROBINS

KNIGHTS

HURRICANES

SWIZZLES

ROBINS

RAVENS

KNIGHTS

BUDGIES

GRIFFINS

ROBINS

GRIFFINS

HURRICANES

y »



